Position

Planning Director Planning
Services Div

Principal Planner

Principal Planner

Principal Planner

Assoc Landscape Architect
Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Principal Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner
Accounting Mgr

Assoc Planner

Assoc Planner

Other Positions Held County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Total Wages

$178,504

$136,510

$136,101

$131,796

$121,877

$120,466

$119,021

$118,763

$118,721

$117,447

$117,152

$116,947

$116,027

$115,293

$114,357

$102,226

$99,057

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,885

$35.979

$36,126

$33,180

$14,275

$25,245

$33,788

$33,303

$33,595

$34,249

$21,587

$20,099

$33,533

$31.875

$34,196

$21,985

$30,972



Assoc Planner

Assoc Planner

Assoc Planner

Assoc Planner

Asst Planner

Assoc Planner

Assoc Planner

Assoc Planner

Assoc Planner

Assoc Planner

Asst Planner

Assoc Planner

Assoc Planner

Admin Svcs Officer |

Assoc Planner

Asst Planner

Asst Planner

Asst Planner

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

$98,468

$97,654

$97,175

$95,177

$94,265

$92,881

$90,236

$88,245

$88,165

$86,902

$86,241

$86,177

$85,167

$83,738

$83,518

$81,531

$79,011

$78,585

$29,632

$18,142

$17,974

$30,972

$11,281

$28,138

$17,179

$16,593

$28,744

$16,808

$20,188

$28,646

$20,298

$10,318

$16,588

$16,123

$27,855

$16,219



Asst Planner

Assoc Planner

Assoc Planner

Assoc Planner

Asst Planner

Asst Planner

Asst Planner

Executive Secretary

Accounting Technician

Asst Planner

Secretary

Sr Office Assistant

Account Clerk Lv 1l

Office Assistant Lv Il

Office Assistant Lv Il

Assoc Planner

Senior Planner

Principal Planner

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

Office Of Planning And
Environmental Review

$78,246

$76,602

$75.599

$75,464

$73,686

$69,706

$69,353

$64,962

$64,436

$52,467

$49,690

$48,016

$43,823

$36,690

$34,982

$12,361

$7,325

$111

$19,900

$28,219

$27,591

$28,832

$15,329

$14,947

$7,790

$25,143

$18,056

$10,682

$16,567

$13,267

$25,283

$24,802

$12,187

$4,335

$2,023

$0



