Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning Director Planning Services Div		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$178,504	\$40,885
Principal Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$136,510	\$35,979
Principal Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$136,101	\$36,126
Principal Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$131,796	\$33,180
Assoc Landscape Architect		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$121,877	\$14,275
Senior Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$120,466	\$25,245
Senior Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$119,021	\$33,788
Senior Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$118,763	\$33,303
Senior Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$118,721	\$33,595
Senior Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$117,447	\$34,249
Senior Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$117,152	\$21,587
Principal Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$116,947	\$20,099
Senior Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$116,027	\$33,533
Senior Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$115,293	\$31,875
Accounting Mgr		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$114,357	\$34,196
Assoc Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$102,226	\$21,985
Assoc Planner		Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$99,057	\$30,972

Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$98,468	\$29,632
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$97,654	\$18,142
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$97,175	\$17,974
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$95,177	\$30,972
Asst Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$94,265	\$11,281
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$92,881	\$28,138
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$90,236	\$17,179
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$88,245	\$16,593
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$88,165	\$28,744
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$86,902	\$16,808
Asst Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$86,241	\$20,188
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$86,177	\$28,646
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$85,167	\$20,298
Admin Svcs Officer I	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$83,738	\$10,318
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$83,518	\$16,588
Asst Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$81,531	\$16,123
Asst Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$79,011	\$27,855
Asst Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$78,585	\$16,219

Asst Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$78,246	\$19,900
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$76,602	\$28,219
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$75,599	\$27,591
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$75,464	\$28,832
Asst Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$73,686	\$15,329
Asst Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$69,706	\$14,947
Asst Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$69,353	\$7,790
Executive Secretary	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$64,962	\$25,143
Accounting Technician	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$64,436	\$18,056
Asst Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$52,467	\$10,682
Secretary	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$49,690	\$16,567
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$48,016	\$13,267
Account Clerk Lv II	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$43,823	\$25,283
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$36,690	\$24,802
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$34,982	\$12,187
Assoc Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$12,361	\$4,335
Senior Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$7,325	\$2,023
Principal Planner	Sacramento County	Office Of Planning And Environmental Review	\$111	\$0